FRIDAY

8:30

10

11:30

1:00

2:30

5:00

6:30

8:00

9:30

SATURDAY
8:00
9:30
11:00

Semis 1 2:00
Semis 2 3:30
Finals 7:00

Home Away Pool A

Huron Bruce Douro Ennismore
Ennismore South Oxford Douro
Centre Hastings Southwest South Oxford
Thorold New Hamburg Huron Bruce
Douro South Oxford

Huron Bruce Ennismore

Southwest Thorold

New Hamburg Centre Hastings

Ennismore Douro

South Oxford  Huron Bruce

Southwest New Hamburg

Centre Hastings Thorold

1st A 2nd B

1st B 2nd A

W SF1 W SF2

Pool B

New Hamburg
Southwest
Thorold

Centre Hastings



