FRIDAY	Home	Away	Pool A	Pool B
8:30	Huron Bruce	Douro	Ennismore	New Hamburg
10	Ennismore	South Oxford	Douro	Southwest
11:30	Centre Hastings	Southwest	South Oxford	Thorold
1:00	Thorold	New Hamburg	Huron Bruce	Centre Hastings
2:30	Douro	South Oxford		
5:00	Huron Bruce	Ennismore		
6:30	Southwest	Thorold		
8:00	New Hamburg	Centre Hastings		
9:30	Ennismore	Douro		
SATURDAY				
8:00	South Oxford	Huron Bruce		
9:30	Southwest	New Hamburg		
11:00	Centre Hastings	Thorold		
Semis 1 2:00	1st A	2nd B		
Semis 2 3:30	1st B	2nd A		
Finals 7:00	W SF1	W SF2		